
Hair and Makeup
Charlotte Elizabeth Makeup Artist 
07552 233485
charlize_t@hotmail.co.uk
www.charlotteelizabeth.com

NWMakeup Hair and Makeup 
Natasha Wiggins 
07841 511409
natasha@nwmake-up.co.uk
www.nwmake-up.co.uk

Florists
Cherubs Floral Design
Chair covers, chivari chairs, lighting, furniture and 
decorations
Marc Alridge and James Barton 
0118 947 8779
sales@cherubsfloraldesign.com
www.cherubsfloraldesign.com

Ruby & Grace
Hannah Bignell
07808 139509
hannah@rubyandgrace.co.uk
www.rubyandgrace.co.uk

The White Horse Flower Company
Lindsey Kitchin
07885 036044
lindsey@thewhitehorseflowercompany.co.uk
www.whfco.co.uk

Lighting
Partylights.co.uk
07830 479202
quote@partylights.co.uk
www.partylights.co.uk

Wedding Dresses
Sass & Grace
Sam Walsh
01962 774160
sam@sassandgrace.co.uk
www.sassandgrace.co.uk

Milliner
Butterfly Hats
Michelle Boyt
07962 154896
michelleboyt@btinternet.com
www.butterflyhats.co.uk

Photographers 
Neale James Wedding Photographer
01635 273181
07973 604040
neale@nealejames.com
www.nealejames.com

Studio Rouge
0118 972 4815
info@studiorouge.co.uk
www.studiorouge.co.uk

Benjamin Stuart Photography
07738 083385
07113 571102
sshhmedia@gmail.com
www.benjaminstuart.co.uk

Entertainment
Moonraker Disco – DJ 
Ben Pike
07702 669408
enquiries@moonrakerdisco.co.uk
www.moonrakerdisco.co.uk

Tailored Entertainment
Music for all occasions
0845 0941911
info@tailored-entertainment.com
www.tailored-entertainment.com

Alec Pitman
Saxophonist
07776 208511
Weddings@AlecPitman.com
www.Instagram.com/AlecPitmanMusic
www.AlecPitman.com

Vintage Camper Booths 
VW campervan photo booths
Naomi Brown
01344 884916
naomi@vintagecamperbooths.co.uk
www.vintagecamperbooths.co.uk

Wedding Cakes
Celebration Cakes by Catherine Scott
Catherine Scott
0118 946 1112
info@catherines-cakes.co.uk
www.catherines-cakes.co.uk
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Wedding Accessories
Shropshire Petals
Natural Confetti Company
01952 691553
enquiries@shropshirepetals.co.uk
www.shropshirepetals.com

Lulabee
Bespoke wedding stationery and decorations
Laura Penny
07590 481614
laura@lulabee.co.uk 
www.lulabee.co.uk 

Wedding Transport
Mortons Travel
01256 889082
enquiries@mortonstravel.com
www.mortonstravel.com

Jag Aviation
0800 774 7612
info@jagaviation.co.uk
www.jagaviation.co.uk

Taxis
Reading
500 Cars 
0118 959 9999
(Taxi, minibus and private hire available)

Triple A Cars
0118 950 4030

Newbury
Cabco
01635 33333

Newcab
01635 44444

Kennett and Avon Cars
01635 847853
info@kenav.com
www.kenav.org.uk

Theale
A4 Executive Cars
0118 910 8108
bookings@a4car.co.uk
www.a4car.co.uk

http://enquiries@mortonstravel.com
http://www.mortonstravel.com
http://www.a4car.co.uk

